
TRIPLE I AND BSRUN JOINT SEMINAR PARTICIPANTS

No Family name First name University E-mail

1  Augustyniak Grzegorz Warsaw School of Economics august@sgh.waw.pl

2  Hyppönen Kari University of Turku iiicoordinator@lists.utu.fi

3  Paakkanen Irinja University of Turku iiicoordinator@lists.utu.fi

4 Altholz Vitali University of Göttingen altholz@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

5 Dzelme Juris Higher Education Quality Evaluation Centre aiknc@aiknc.lv 

6 Golubinskaya Elena Higher School of Economics golubinskaya@hse.ru

7 Jalonen Sanni University of Turku iiicoordinator@lists.utu.fi

8 Jurevica Jolanta Riga Technical University jolanta.jurevica@rtu.lv

9 Kaminskaya Elvira Novgorod State University ellakam@gmail.com

10 Kangro Andris University of Latvia andris.kangro@lu.lv

11 Krakovich Vadim Russian State University for the Humanities erasmusrggu@gmail.com

12 Kuramina Natalia Russian State University for the Humanities erasmusrggu@gmail.com

13 Lyubimova Ekaterina Ural Federal University katerina.lyubimova@gmail.com

14 Motova Galina National Center of Public Accreditation galina_motova@mail.ru

15 Osouchova Violeta Masaryk University osouchova@czs.muni.cz

16 Porodina Anna St. Petersburg State University anna_porodina@mail.ru

17 Priede Jolanta Riga Technical University jolanta.priede@rtu.lv

18 Rutkovska Sarmite University of Latvia sarmite.rutkovska@lu.lv

19 Schreiner Sabine University of Göttingen sabine.schreiner@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

20 Shabanova Elena Higher School of Economics eshabanova@hse.ru

21 Tulla Elina University of Turku iiicoordinator@lists.utu.fi

22 Yurkevich Violetta Immanuel Kant Baltic Federal University viurkevich@kantiana.ru

23 Zabotkina Vera Russian State University for the Humanities zabotkina@rggu.ru


